

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8108-8109 OF 2001

C. RADHAKRISHNA(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARAYANA RAJU (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 12/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not today.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Vinod Kulvi )  
Court Master